
Voucher Code Date Bank VAT Type Net VAT TotalMinute

Luddesdown Parish Council

PAYMENTS LIST

15 July 2022 (2022 - 2023)

SupplierDescriptionCheque No

 7 Email Provider 27/05/2022 F.C. 18 Unity - Current Account UK2.net S  34.20  6.84  41.04Email Hosting Renewal

 8 Accounting Software 27/05/2022 F.C. 18 Unity - Current Account Starboard Systems S  150.00  30.00  180.00Scribe Licence 2022-2023

 1 Training & Seminars 27/05/2022 F.C. 23 Unity - Current Account Society of Local Council Clerks X  68.33  68.33CiLCA Registration Fee

 2 Training & Seminars 27/05/2022 F.C. 23 Unity - Current Account Mulberry and Co X  60.83  60.83CiLCA Training Course

 3 Audit 27/05/2022 F.C. 23 Unity - Current Account Lionel Robbins X  90.00  90.00Internal Auditor Fee

 4 Hall Hire 27/05/2022 F.C. 23 Unity - Current Account Luddesdown Village Hall CommitteeX  35.00  35.00Village Hall Hire

 5 Insurance 27/05/2022 F.C. 18 Unity - Current Account Zurich X  167.44  167.44Insurance Renewal

 6 Subscriptions 27/05/2022 Unity - Current Account Kent Association of Local CouncilsX  161.95  161.95Membership Fee 2022-2023

 9 Clerk's Salary, Tax & NI 27/05/2022 Unity - Current Account HMRC Cumbernauld X  54.00  54.00PAYE Contributions - April 2022

 10 Clerk's Salary, Tax & NI 27/05/2022 Unity - Current Account Mr S Fishenden X  216.40  216.40Salary - April 2022

 11 Clerk's Salary, Tax & NI 31/05/2022 Unity - Current Account Mr S Fishenden X  216.40  216.40Salary - May 2022

 12 Clerk's Salary, Tax & NI 30/06/2022 Unity - Current Account Mr S Fishenden X  216.40  216.40Salary - June 2022

 15 Bank Charges 30/06/2022 Unity - Current Account Unity Trust Bank X  18.00  18.00Bank Charges

 16 Clerk's Salary, Tax & NI 13/07/2022 Unity - Current Account HMRC Cumbernauld X  108.20  108.20PAYE Contributions - May & June 2022

 13 Grants (under other powers) 13/07/2022 Unity - Current Account Luddesdown PCC X  1,400.00  1,400.00Churchyard and Village Green Maintenance

 14 S.137 Grants 13/07/2022 Unity - Current Account Luddesdown PCC X  75.00  75.00Grant

Total  3,072.15  36.84  3,108.99
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